
FREE bike valet also available
Over 1,000 FREE parking spots close to the festival

Lot 4, Church St

Lot 7, Lemmon Hill Ln

Lot 10, Calvert St &
Poplar Hill Ave

Lot 13, W. Chestnut St

Lot 30, Lake St &
W. Main St

Lot 33, W. Main St

Lot 35, Fitzwater St &
W. Main St

Parking Garage,
Circle Ave &
E. Market St

Lot 12, W. Market St

Bike Valet
E. Market St &
S. Division St

FREE PARKING IN ALL SALISBURY MUNICIPAL LOTS & GARAGE

ENTER GARAGE FROM
E. MARKET

#4
#30

#33

#35

CITY GARAGE

#7

#13

#10

#12


